P-lgb 4 sg 14-05-2023 11:48

Streektids resultater OE12 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2023 Side 1
Pl Navn Tid
Mellemsvaer 5 (8) 4,2 km 12 P
1(149) 2(148) 3(146) 4(134) 5(139) 6(142) 7(151) 8(138) 9(156) 10(161) 11(164) 12(169) Mal
1 Baiba Hedegaard 1:24:37 7:46 18:59 23:12 30:00 34:32 36:21 39:59 48:09 56:59 1:06:45 1:13:27 1:20:13 1:24:37
VIKING O 7:46 11:13 4:13 6:48 4:32 1:49 3:38 8:10 8:50 9:46 6:42 6:46 4:24
2 Ove Nielsen 1:27:33 4:30 9:01 16:20 24:16 30:05 32:42 36:00 48:21 58:37 1:09:08 1:13:11 1:21:25 1:27:33
VIKING O 4:30 4:31 7:19 7:56 5:49 2:37 3:18 12:21 10:16 10:31 4:03 8:14 6:08
3 Asger Munk 1:33:21 6:50 12:41 21:15 31:16 37:18 39:44 43:01 50:32 1:01:50 1:12:56 1:17:58 1:25:26 1:33:21
VIKING O 6:50 5:51 8:34 10:01 6:02 2:26 3:17 7:31 11:18 11:06 5:02 7:28 7:55
4 Folmer Dahl 1:35:48 5:06 10:41 16:12 26:04 31:33 34:10 38:43 46:36 57:23 1:08:21 1:18:42 1:25:12 1:35:48
VIKING O 5:06 5:35 5:31 9:52 5:29 2:37 4:33 7:53 10:47 10:58 10:21 6:30 10:36
5 Thor Kofod 1:43:41 6:01 10:43 19:16 29:50 36:17 38:40 42:11 1:02:40 1:14:18 1:24:48 1:28:51 1:36:34 1:43:41
VIKING O 6:01 4:42 8:33 10:34 6:27 2:23 3:31 20:29 11:38 10:30 4:03 7:43 7:07
6 Alice Brgdsgaard 2:05:52 7:23 14:29 24:30 32:25 39:52 42:53 47:51 1:00:34 1:24:23 1:37:27 1:47:37 1:57:31 2:05:52
VIKING O 7:23 7:06 10:01 7:55 7:27 3:01 4:58 12:43 23:49 13:04 10:10 9:54 8:21
Leif Munch Fejlkl. 32:52 37:24 41:57 49:53 1:00:10 1:03:09 1:07:24 1:14:07 1:25:45 - -m e 1:40:12
VIKING O 32:52 4:32 4:33 7:56 10:17 2:59 4:15 6:43 11:38 14:27
Mathias Kristensen (e startet
VIKING O
Sveer 9 (6) 8,5 km 18P
1(147)  2(146) 3(141) 4(137) 5(135) 6(130) 7(132) 8(142) 9(150) 10(145) 11(144) 12(140) 13(136) 14(166)
15(160) 16(161) 17(168) 18(170) Mal

1 Flemming Munch H 1:26:47 5:08 8:36 10:28 12:15 14:03 23:25 29:17 35:14 40:41 45:09 48:43 50:35 54:51 1:08:45
VIKING O 5:08 3:28 1:52 1:47 1:48 9:22 5:52 5:57 5:27 4:28 3:34 1:52 4:16 13:54
1:11:38 1:15:25 1:19:26 1:25:04 1:26:47
2:53 3:47 4:01 5:38 1:43
2 Mads Jensen 1:30:11 6:41 11:07 13:44 15:47 17:57 25:59 30:18 37:28 43:01 49:00 52:41 54:45 59:18 1:12:39
VIKING O 6:41 4:26 2:37 2:03 2:10 8:02 4:19 7:10 5:33 5:59 3:41 2:04 4:33 13:21
1:15:23  1:18:56 1:23:02 1:28:46 1:30:11
2:44 3:33 4:06 5:44 1:25
3 Claus Clausen 1:48:32 7:19 11:33 16:08 18:20 20:20 30:29 35:39 44:02 50:22 55:41 1:00:49 1:03:22 1:09:38 1:25:25
VIKING O 7:19 4:14 4:35 2:12 2:00 10:09 5:10 8:23 6:20 5:19 5:08 2:33 6:16 15:47
1:28:33  1:32:50 1:38:50 1:46:28 1:48:32
3:08 4:17 6:00 7:38 2:04

Lars Wichmann Disk. 5:33 9:20 12:06 13:57 16:05 24:34 29:01 37:07 42:54 46:59 50:32 52:26 58:09 1:10:32
VIKING O 5:33 3:47 2:46 1:51 2:08 8:29 4:27 8:06 5:47 4:05 3:33 1:54 5:43 12:23
1:14:30 1:17:34 1:20:58 1:26:58 1:28:15
3:58 3:04 3:24 6:00 1:17
Per Kofod udgaet - seeee s eeeee e e e e e e e e e e
VIKING O

Troels Theggersen Udgaet 5:12 8:41 10:32 12:05 14:15 26:02 29:54 34:48 38:45 50:52 57:38  ceeem e e

VIKING O 5:12 3:29 1:51 1:33 2:10 11:47 3:52 4:54 3:57 12:07 6:46
Sveer 7 (4) 6,9 km 16 P
1(157)  2(153) 3(141) 4(135) 5(131) 6(136) 7(142) 8(147) 9(150) 10(145) 11(167) 12(166) 13(161) 14(168)
15(169) 16(162) Mal
1 Jergen Kirkeby 1:29:20 5:50 8:02 11:54 17:01 23:55 32:01 37:48 40:34 47:16 52:49 1:06:00 1:10:17 1:15:45 1:20:32
VIKING O 5:50 2:12 3:52 5:07 6:54 8:06 5:47 2:46 6:42 5:33 13:11 4:17 5:28 4:47

1:24:45 1:27:53 1:29:20
4:13 3:08 1:27
2 Ann-Doritt Petersen  1:59:06 4:11 8:54 13:03 17:29 31:02 51:25 56:19 59:12 1:05:54 1:10:59 1:21:26 1:24:37 1:37:26 1:44:00

VIKING O 4:11 4:43 4:09 4:26 13:33 20:23 4:54 2:53 6:42 5:05 10:27 3:11 12:49 6:34
1:47:43 1:58:07 1:59:06 1:31:18
3:43 10:24 0:59 *167
3 Finn Gregnnegaard 2:02:54 5:16 8:02 15:23 19:51 30:26 53:40 59:32 1:02:48 1:11:46 1:18:39 1:32:47 1:39:01 1:45:51 1:51:36
VIKING O 5:16 2:46 7:21 4:28 10:35 23:14 5:52 3:16 8:58 6:53 14:08 6:14 6:50 5:45

1:56:26 2:01:05 2:02:54
4:50 4:39 1:49

Erik Munch Hansen Udgaet 5:34 8:08 11:22 20:08 27:46 37:44 42:25 45:48 51:48 1:01:14 - e e e

VIKING O 5:34 2:34 3:14 8:46 7:38 9:58 4:41 3:23 6:00 9:26
—————————— 1:20:17
19:03
Sveer 5 (17) 4,8 km 13P

1(148)  2(141) 3(135) 4(137) 5(133) 6(136) 7(142) 8(147) 9(151) 10(150) 11(161) 12(168) 13(170) Mal
1 Marianne Tang Seet 55:34 5:15 11:16 14:25 16:21 18:40 24:09 28:03 30:24 34:00 37:13 42:25 46:38 53:49 55:34
VIKING O 5:15 6:01 3:09 1:56 2:19 5:29 3:54 2:21 3:36 3:13 5:12 4:13 7:11 1:45
2 Malthe Thegersen 56:38 4:47 8:15 11:57 13:34 16:58 21:58 25:36 36:42 39:32 42:13 46:15 49:40 55:16 56:38
VIKING O 4:47 3:28 3:42 1:37 3:24 5:00 3:38 11:06 2:50 2:41 4:02 3:25 5:36 1:22
3 Lars Amer 1:02:34 6:10 13:32 16:21 18:41 21:19 28:39 33:12 36:21 40:11 45:20 50:09 54:29 1:00:50 1:02:34
Geest 6:10 7:22 2:49 2:20 2:38 7:20 4:33 3:09 3:50 5:09 4:49 4:20 6:21 1:44
4 Lars Kirkelgkke 1:06:23 6:42 12:14 16:05 19:01 23:38 33:23 37:19 40:35 44:33 48:32 53:33 58:13 1:05:10 1:06:23

VIKING O 6:42 5:32 3:51 2:56 4:37 9:45 3:56 3:16 3:58 3:59 5:01 4:40 6:57 1:13



P-lgb 4

sg 14-05-2023 11:48

Streektids resultater OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2023 Side 2
Pl Navn Tid
Sveer 5 (17) 4,8 km 13P (forts.)
1(148) 2(141) 3(135) 4(137) 5(133) 6(136) 7(142) 8(147) 9(151) 10(150) 11(161) 12(168) 13(170) Mal
5 Peter Ngrgaard 1:08:18 5:49 10:09 14:55 17:13 20:12 28:41 34:38 38:26 42:33 47:09 53:06 58:34 1:06:30 1:08:18
VIKING O 5:49 4:20 4:46 2:18 2:59 8:29 5:57 3:48 4:07 4:36 5:57 5:28 7:56 1:48
6 Hans-Age Mortense 1:08:33 7:48 13:53 17:54 20:55 25:29 35:14 39:42 42:28 46:36 51:07 56:37 1:01:11 1:06:55 1:08:33
VIKING O 7:48 6:05 4:01 3:01 4:34 9:45 4:28 2:46 4:08 4:31 5:30 4:34 5:44 1:38
7 Tom Jegrgensen 1:11:58 41:50 1:09:00 21:00 23:20 27:25 34:48 39:45 43:19 48:31 52:29 57:57 1:02:58 1:09:40 1:11:58
VIKING O 41:50 27:10 2:20 4:05 7:23 4:57 3:34 5:12 3:58 5:28 5:01 6:42 2:18
26:17 29:59 32:38 36:49 46:04 49:14 54:31 58:25 1:03:48 1:18:02 1:22:00 1:25:07 7:52
*167 *165 *159 *153 *140 *137 *138 *135 *134 *151 *160 *169 *148
8 Frits Hansen 1:16:33 6:08 10:35 14:43 18:10 21:21 30:37 35:36 39:42 49:00 53:22 1:00:30 1:05:43 1:14:00 1:16:33
VIKING O 6:08 4:27 4:08 3:27 3:11 9:16 4:59 4:06 9:18 4:22 7:08 5:13 8:17 2:33
9 Kim Cordua 1:19:49 7:19 14:46 19:23 21:53 26:28 33:14 42:48 46:47 51:31 58:59 1:04:39 1:10:47 1:18:06 1:19:49
VIKING O 7:19 7:27 4:37 2:30 4:35 6:46 9:34 3:59 4:44 7:28 5:40 6:08 7:19 1:43
10 Gordon Johnson 1:24:37 7:53 12:49 16:59 19:22 23:16 33:33 38:22 48:16 54:13 59:29 1:06:26 1:13:52 1:22:42 1:24:37
VIKING O 7:53 4:56 4:10 2:23 3:54 10:17 4:49 9:54 5:57 5:16 6:57 7:26 8:50 1:55
11 Camilla Damkilde C  1:27:06 6:20 12:37 17:43 20:29 28:42 36:21 43:23 49:41 54:47 1:00:35 1:09:56 1:16:06 1:24:54 1:27:06
VIKING O 6:20 6:17 5:06 2:46 8:13 7:39 7:02 6:18 5:06 5:48 9:21 6:10 8:48 2:12
12 Sanne Cordua 1:33:38 8:02 13:48 19:07 22:27 35:07 47:00 52:23 56:22 1:01:55 1:06:40 1:14:36 1:20:41 1:31:25 1:33:38
VIKING O 8:02 5:46 5:19 3:20 12:40 11:53 5:23 3:59 5:33 4:45 7:56 6:05 10:44 2:13
13 Mogens Cordua 1:33:40 7:51 13:45 19:12 22:24 35:04 46:55 52:29 56:27 1:02:04 1:06:44 1:14:40 1:20:47 1:31:29 1:33:40
VIKING O 7:51 5:54 5:27 3:12 12:40 11:51 5:34 3:58 5:37 4:40 7:56 6:07 10:42 2:11
14 Jens Ole Marcher 1:35:54 7:55 14:40 20:18 28:10 33:38 46:19 54:12 58:44 1:04:21 1:09:22 1:17:29 1:24:06 1:33:25 1:35:54
VIKING O 7:55 6:45 5:38 7:52 5:28 12:41 7:53 4:32 5:37 5:01 8:07 6:37 9:19 2:29
15 Gunnar Pedersen 1:36:15 7:25 12:52 18:16 23:43 27:24 48:29 55:38 1:00:54 1:05:44 1:10:57 1:19:10 1:25:27 1:33:46 1:36:15
VIKING O 7:25 5:27 5:24 5:27 3:41 21:05 7:09 5:16 4:50 5:13 8:13 6:17 8:19 2:29
16 Per Clausen 1:44:09 8:33 13:41 18:40 24:43 38:51 54:49 1:01:32 1:06:32 1:12:05 1:16:54 1:25:19 1:32:01 1:41:20 1:44:09
VIKING O 8:33 5:08 4:59 6:03 14:08 15:58 6:43 5:00 5:33 4:49 8:25 6:42 9:19 2:49
Martin Espersen Udgaet 9:17 21:44 37:01 41:50 57:27 - 1:05:40 - e e e e e
BPI 9:17 12:27 15:17 4:49 15:37 8:13



